53. MALOPOLSKI
f WYSCIG GORSKI

Sziakiem SreEDNtowieczNycn Miast

Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz

53. Matopolski Wyscig Gorski / 53. Tour of Malopolska

11-14.06.2015

‘]
EURTPE
‘ ToLR

Organization: MZKOL Sp. z . 0. 31-971 Krakdw, 0s. Zielone 25

ORGANIZERS: MZKOL Sp. z 0.0., Matopolski Zwigzek Kolarski, Urzad Marszatkowski Wojewddztwa Matopolskiego, Urzad Miasta Krakowa,
Urzad Miejski w Alwerni, Urzad Gminy i Miasta w Miechowie, Urzad Miasta w Niepotomicach, Urzad Gminy w Jodtowniku, Urzad Miasta w
Nowym Targu, Urzad Miasta w Starym Saczu

Nowy Targ - Stary Sgcz  2015-06-14

COMMUNIQUE 4

STAGE 3

ROUTE: Nowy Targ - Sierockie - Gliczarow - Biatka Tatrzanska - tapszanka - Ochotnica Dolna - £acko - Stary Sacz

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 3

DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 138.00

RANK NO
1 16
2 83
B 2

4 51
5 142
6 81
7 82
8 4

9 101
10 184
11 64
12 123
13 13
14 1
15 85
16 181
17 74
18 73
19 146
20 202
21 46
22 34
23 11
24 61
25 205
26 31
27 126
28 105
29 52
30 55
31 71
32 75

UCI CODE
POL19880329
UKR19850424
GER19940506
SLO19880909
RUS19920306
UKR19861024
UKR19820313
GER19960909
POL19860427
ITA19900503
POL19880303
POL19910302
POL19940715
GER19911005
POL19890710
1TA19910603
DEN19860420
DEN19931011
RUS19820703
POL19770918
ESP19920606
ROU19880529
POL19900224
POL19810510
POL19841114
UKR19890127
ESP19920218
POL19890422
SLO19820507
CR0O19790303
DEN19940418
DEN19890508

SURNAME, FIRST NAME

KUREK Adrian
LAGKUTI Sergiy
*HERKLOTZ Silvio
KUMP Marko
SAVISKIY Ivan

BUTS Vitaliy

KOSTYUK Denys
*KAMNA Lennard
BATEK Dariusz
BOLZAN Riccardo
ZIELINSKI Kamil
PIASKOWY Emanuel
*STOSZ Patryk
WERDA Maximilian
STACHOWIAK Adam
DE MARCHI Mattia
JORGENSEN Jonas Aaen
*HERBEK GRON Martin
FIRSANOV Sergey
KOHUT Stawomir
GONZALEZ Mario
NECHITA Andrei
OWSIAN tukasz
WITECKI Mariusz
PIERZGA Adam
TOPCHANYUK Artem
ANGULO Antonio
SKARZYNSKI Woijciech
FAJT Kristjan

ROGINA Radoslav

*BEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil

MYGIND Rasmus

TEAM

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
KOLSS-BDC TEAM

TEAM STOLTING

ADRIA MOBIL

RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
KOLSS-BDC TEAM

KOLSS-BDC TEAM

TEAM STOLTING

WIBATECH FUJI ZORY

ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI
DOMIN SPORT

CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

TEAM STOLTING

KOLSS-BDC TEAM

ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA
ACTIVEJET TEAM

TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
DOMIN SPORT

WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA
TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM
WIBATECH FUJI ZORY

ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM

TIME

03:24:03
03:24:23
03:24:30
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20
03:26:20

AVERAGE SPEED: 40.58 km/h

DIFF. BON.

-14

+20-10

+27 -13
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17

2015-06-14

official partners

main partner

197 Matopolska
=== KRAKOW Region
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53. MALOPOLSKI
f WYSCIG GORSKI

Sziakiem SreEDNtowieczNycn Miast

Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz

11-14.06.2015

/iy
ELRORE
‘ TOLA

Organization: MZKOL Sp. z . 0. 31-971 Krakdw, 0s. Zielone 25

33 12 POL19950217 *BROZYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 03:26:20 +2:17
34 42 POL19820510 BODNAR tukasz ACTIVEJET TEAM 03:26:20 +2:17
35 35 HUN19940214 *KENYERES Abdel David TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 03:26:20 +2:17
36 103 POL19810426 MORAJKO Jacek WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 03:26:20 +2:17
37 15 POL19900603 PLUCINSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 03:26:20 +2:17
38 183 ITA19910313 GIACOBAZZI Roberto ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:26:20 +2:17
39 5 GER19960813 *REUTTER Sven TEAM STOLTING 03:26:20 +2:17
40 65 POL19920312 FOLTYN Jakub DOMIN SPORT 03:26:20 +2:17
41 84 UKR19870829 VASYLYUK Andriy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 03:26:20 +2:17
42 224 POL19930108 *FRANCZAK Wojciech TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 03:26:20 +2:17
43 121 POL19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 03:26:20 +2:17
44 56 CRO19941026 *RUMAC Josip ADRIA MOBIL 03:26:20 +2:17
45 54 SLO19950712 *NOVAK Domen ADRIA MOBIL 03:26:20 +2:17
46 53 5L019891029 ROGLIC Primoz ADRIA MOBIL 03:26:20 +2:17
47 66 POL19881014 CHARUCKI Pawet DOMIN SPORT 03:26:35 +2:32 -1
48 182 ITA19930426 *VIERO Simone ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:26:56 +2:53
49 165 POL19930716 *LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GEOGOW 03:29:57 +5:54
50 45 POL19930910 *OWSIAN Arkadiusz ACTIVEJET TEAM 03:29:57 +5:54
51 3 BUL19950519 *GEORGIEV Nako TEAM STOLTING 03:29:57 +5:54
52 162 POL19940811 *SZCZEPANOWSKI Bartosz TC CHROBRY SARONI GEOGOW 03:29:57 +5:54
53 211 POL19901123 WOICIK Adam REGION CENTRALNY 03:29:57 +5:54
54 221 POL19930220 *KRAKOWIAK Norbert TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 03:29:57 +5:54
55 63 POL19740227 REBIEWSKI Jarostaw DOMIN SPORT 03:29:57 +5:54
56 41 POL19890629 BRYLOWSKI Pawet ACTIVEJET TEAM 03:29:57 +5:54
57 76 DEN19880311 MORKOV Jasper RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 03:29:57 +5:54

14 POL19770623 KIENDYS Tomasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE DNF

171 POL19870127 BIEL Szymon SOKOL. KETY DNF

185 ITA19850311 BUTTAZZONI Alex ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI DNF

186 1TA19960403 *BORGO Marco ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI DNF

203 POL19850718 KOMAR Mateusz WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA DNF

204 POL19940717 *KUCHAREK Adrian WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA DNF

206 POL19901103 SKARZYNSKI Piotr WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA DNF

213  POL19920130 HABA Grzegorz REGION CENTRALNY DNF

233 POL19960118 *ADAMCZYK Dawid REGION POLUDNIOWY DNF
STARTING 66
FINISHING 57
OUT OF TIME LIMIT 0
DISQUALIFICATE 0

TEAM CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 3
RANK UCI CODE TEAM NAT. TIME DIFF.
1 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 10:16:43
2 KLC KOLSS-BDC TEAM UKR 10:17:03 +20
3 STG TEAM STOLTING GER 10:17:10 +27
4 ADM ADRIA MOBIL SLO 10:19:00 +2:17
5 FRI ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ITA 10:19:00 +2:17
official partners main partner official partners
L VRVou A TAURON £l Matq pOI'S!(a alowsia
=2 KRAKOW Region
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53. MALOPOLSKI
f WYSCIG GORSKI

Sziakiem SreEDNtowieczNycn Miast

6 RIW
7 WIB
8 DOM
9 CAT
10 TCT
11 AJT

18 KM Sierockie
RANK NUMBER

1 2
2 16
3 66

28 KM Gliczarow
RANK NUMBER

1 2
2 16
3 66

60 KM tapszanka
RANK NUMBER

1 2
2 16
3 66

11-14.06.2015
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Organization: MZKOL Sp. z . 0. 31-971 Krakdw, 0s. Zielone 25

Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
WIBATECH FUJI ZORY

DOMIN SPORT

CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM
TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM
ACTIVEJET TEAM

DEN
POL
POL
ISR

ROU
POL

10:19:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:19:00
10:22:37

+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+2:17
+5:54

MOUNTAIN PREMIUM ON STAGE 3

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
HERKLOTZ Silvio

KUREK Adrian

CHARUCKI Pawet

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
HERKLOTZ Silvio

KUREK Adrian

CHARUCKI Pawet

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
HERKLOTZ Silvio

KUREK Adrian

CHARUCKI Pawet

87 KM Przetecz Knurowska

RANK NUMBER

1 2
2 83
3 16

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
HERKLOTZ Silvio

LAGKUTI Sergiy

KUREK Adrian

TEAM

TEAM STOLTING
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
DOMIN SPORT

TEAM

TEAM STOLTING
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
DOMIN SPORT

TEAM

TEAM STOLTING
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
DOMIN SPORT

TEAM

TEAM STOLTING
KOLSS-BDC TEAM
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

PTS

PTS

PTS

PTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINTS ON STAGE 3

48 KM Biatka Tatrzanska

RANK NUMBER

1 2
2 16
3 66

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
HERKLOTZ Silvio

KUREK Adrian

CHARUCKI Pawet

99 KM Ochotnica Dolna

RANK NUMBER

1 2
2 83
3 16

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
HERKLOTZ Silvio

LAGKUTI Sergiy

KUREK Adrian

TEAM

TEAM STOLTING
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
DOMIN SPORT

TEAM

TEAM STOLTING
KOLSS-BDC TEAM
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

PTS BON
3 -3s.

-2s.
1 -1s.
PTS BON
3 -3s.
2 -2s.

-1s.

official partners

main partner

official partners

GAZETA
Krakowska

1 Matopolska
. _Zsa’lal ' KRAKOW Region

2015-06-14
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Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118 3



53. MALOPOLSKI
f WYSCIG GORSKI

Sziakiem SreEDNtowieczNycn Miast

11-14.06.2015

Organization: MZKOL Sp. z . 0. 31-971 Krakdw, 0s. Zielone 25
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Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz

115 KM kacko

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS BON
1 2 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 3 -3s.
2 83 LAGKUTI Sergiy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 2 -2s.
3 16 KUREK Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1 -1s.
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 - MALOPOLSKA
DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 423.00 AVERAGE SPEED: 39.8 km/h
RANK NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF.
1 51 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADRIA MOBIL 10:37:38
2 81 UKR19861024 BUTS Vitaliy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 10:37:50 +12
3 73 DEN19931011 *HERBEK GRON Martin RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:37:55 +17
4 142 RUS19920306 SAVISKIY Ivan RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:37:58 +20
5 64 POL19880303 ZIELINSKI Kamil DOMIN SPORT 10:38:02 +24
6 101 POL19860427 BATEK Dariusz WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 10:38:02 +24
7 123 POL19910302 PIASKOWY Emanuel CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 10:38:02 +24
8 184 ITA19900503 BOLZAN Riccardo ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:38:02 +24
9 181 ITA19910603 DE MARCHI Mattia ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:38:02 +24
10 34 ROU19880529 NECHITA Andrei TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 10:38:02 +24
11 46 ESP19920606 GONZALEZ Mario ACTIVEJET TEAM 10:38:02 +24
12 4 GER19960909 *KAMNA Lennard TEAM STOLTING 10:38:02 +24
13 85 POL19890710 STACHOWIAK Adam KOLSS-BDC TEAM 10:38:02 +24
14 82 UKR19820313 KOSTYUK Denys KOLSS-BDC TEAM 10:38:02 +24
15 146 RUS19820703 FIRSANOV Sergey RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:38:02 +24
16 52 SLO19820507 FAJT Kristjan ADRIA MOBIL 10:38:02 +24
17 15 POL19900603 PLUCINSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:38:02 +24
18 183 ITA19910313 GIACOBAZZI Roberto ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:38:02 +24
19 65 POL19920312 FOLTYN Jakub DOMIN SPORT 10:38:02 +24
20 55 CR0O19790303 ROGINA Radoslav ADRIA MOBIL 10:38:02 +24
21 61 POL19810510 WITECKI Mariusz DOMIN SPORT 10:38:02 +24
22 103 POL19810426 MORAJKO Jacek WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 10:38:02 +24
23 53 5L019891029 ROGLIC Primoz ADRIA MOBIL 10:38:02 +24
24 16 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:41:09 +3:31
25 2 GER19940506 *HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 10:41:37 +3:59
26 83 UKR19850424 LAGKUTI Sergiy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 10:43:27 +5:49
27 121 POL19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 10:43:33 +5:55
28 1 GER19911005 WERDA Maximilian TEAM STOLTING 10:43:40 +6:02
29 126 ESP19920218 ANGULO Antonio CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 10:43:40 +6:02
30 75 DEN19890508 MYGIND Rasmus RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:43:40 +6:02
31 11 POL19900224 OWSIAN tukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:43:40 +6:02
32 12 POL19950217 *BROZYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:43:40 +6:02
33 5 GER19960813 *REUTTER Sven TEAM STOLTING 10:43:40 +6:02
34 35 HUN19940214 *KENYERES Abdel David TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 10:43:40 +6:02
35 66 POL19881014 CHARUCKI Pawet DOMIN SPORT 10:43:54 +6:16
36 105 POL19890422 SKARZYNSKI Wojciech WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 10:45:30 +7:52
37 202 POL19770918 KOHUT Stawomir WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA 10:45:34 +7:56
38 205 POL19841114 PIERZGA Adam WHISTLE ESKOM ZIEMIA BRZESKA 10:45:34 +7:56
39 84 UKR19870829 VASYLYUK Andriy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 10:45:34 +7:56
official partners main partner official partners
7 Matopolsk
ermoT ESOEE  [ER1 Matopolska Pl Krakowska
== KRAKOW Region S
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53. MALOPOLSKI
f WYSCIG GORSKI

Sziakiem SreEDNtowieczNycn Miast
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Organization: MZKOL Sp. z . 0. 31-971 Krakdw, 0s. Zielone 25

Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz

40 224 POL19930108 *FRANCZAK Wojciech TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 10:45:34 +7:56
41 31 UKR19890127 TOPCHANYUK Artem TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 10:45:55 +8:17
42 45 POL19930910 *OWSIAN Arkadiusz ACTIVEJET TEAM 10:49:11 +11:33
43 63 POL19740227 REBIEWSKI Jarostaw DOMIN SPORT 10:49:11 +11:33
44 165 POL19930716 *LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GEOGOW 10:49:11 +11:33
45 74 DEN19860420 JORGENSEN Jonas Aaen RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:50:27 +12:49
46 42 POL19820510 BODNAR tukasz ACTIVEJET TEAM 10:50:27 +12:49
47 71 DEN19940418 *BEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:50:27 +12:49
48 182 ITA19930426 *VIERO Simone ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:53:05 +15:27
49 41 POL19890629 BRYLOWSKI Pawet ACTIVEJET TEAM 10:54:04 +16:26
50 221 POL19930220 *KRAKOWIAK Norbert TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 10:54:04 +16:26
51 13 POL19940715 *STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:55:28 +17:50
52 76 DEN19880311 MORKOQV Jasper RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:57:37 +19:59
53 56 CRO19941026 *RUMAC Josip ADRIA MOBIL 11:02:29 +24:51
54 54 SLO19950712 *NOVAK Domen ADRIA MOBIL 11:02:30 +24:52
55 211 POL19901123 WOICIK Adam REGION CENTRALNY 11:09:40 +32:02
56 3 BUL19950519 *GEORGIEV Nako TEAM STOLTING 11:09:40 +32:02
57 162 POL19940811 *SZCZEPANOWSKI Bartosz TC CHROBRY SARONI GEOGOW 11:10:56 +33:18
CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS AFTER STAGE 3 - TAURON
RANK NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINTS
1 2 GER19940506 *HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 9
2 121 POL19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 7
3 73 DEN19931011 *HERBEK GRON Martin RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 7
4 51 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADRIA MOBIL 4
5 16 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 4
6 105 POL19890422 SKARZYNSKI Wojciech WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 4
7 83 UKR19850424 LAGKUTI Sergiy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 4
8 31 UKR19890127 TOPCHANYUK Artem TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 2
9 66 POL19881014 CHARUCKI Pawet DOMIN SPORT 1
10 56 CR0O19941026 *RUMAC Josip ADRIA MOBIL 1
CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 - CCC
RANK NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINTS
1 73 DEN19931011 *HERBEK GRON Martin RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 12
2 2 GER19940506 *HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 12
3 16 POL19880329 KUREK Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 7
4 121 POL19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 6
5 181 ITA19910603 DE MARCHI Mattia ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3
6 183 ITA19910313 GIACOBAZZI Roberto ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3
7 66 POL19881014 CHARUCKI Pawet DOMIN SPORT 3
8 123 POL19910302 PIASKOWY Emanuel CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM 2
9 83 UKR19850424 LAGKUTI Sergiy KOLSS-BDC TEAM 2
10 52 SLO19820507 FAJT Kristjan ADRIA MOBIL 1
11 53 SLO19891029 ROGLIC Primoz ADRIA MOBIL 1
12 162 POL19940811 *SZCZEPANOWSKI Bartosz TC CHROBRY SARONI GEOGOW 1
official partners main partner official partners
7 Matopolsk
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Organization: MZKOL Sp. z . 0. 31-971 Krakdw, 0s. Zielone 25

Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz

DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 423.00

RIDERS U-23 CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 - MOT

AVERAGE SPEED: 39.79 km/h

RANK NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF.
1 73 DEN19931011 HERBEK GRON Martin RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:37:55
2 4 GER19960909 KAMNA Lennard TEAM STOLTING 10:38:02 +7
3 2 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 10:41:37 +3:42
4 12 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:43:40 +5:45
5 5 GER19960813 REUTTER Sven TEAM STOLTING 10:43:40 +5:45
6 35 HUN19940214 KENYERES Abdel David TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 10:43:40 +5:45
7 224 POL19930108 FRANCZAK Wojciech TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 10:45:34 +7:39
8 45 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz ACTIVEJET TEAM 10:49:11 +11:16
9 165 POL19930716 LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GLOGOW 10:49:11 +11:16
10 71 DEN19940418 BEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 10:50:27 +12:32
11 182 ITA19930426 VIERO Simone ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:53:05 +15:10
12 221 POL19930220 KRAKOWIAK Norbert TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS CYCLING TEAM 10:54:04 +16:09
13 13 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:55:28 +17:33
14 56 CR0O19941026 RUMAC Josip ADRIA MOBIL 11:02:29 +24:34
15 54 SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ADRIA MOBIL 11:02:30 +24:35
16 3 BUL19950519 GEORGIEV Nako TEAM STOLTING 11:09:40 +31:45
17 162 POL19940811 SZCZEPANOWSKI Bartosz TC CHROBRY SARONI GLOGOW 11:10:56 +33:01
TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 - GAZETA KRAKOWSKA
RANK UCI CODE TEAM NAT. TIME DIFF.
1 KLC KOLSS-BDC TEAM UKR 31:52:09
2 ADM ADRIA MOBIL SLO 31:54:06 +1:57
3 FRI ASD CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ITA 31:54:06 +1:57
4 DOM DOMIN SPORT POL 31:54:06 +1:57
5 WIB WIBATECH FUJI ZORY POL 32:01:38 +9:29
6 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 32:03:05 +10:56
7 STG TEAM STOLTING GER 32:03:32 +11:23
8 CAT CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM ISR 32:05:22 +13:13
9 TCT TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM ROU 32:07:39 +15:30
10 RIW RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM DEN 32:12:09 +20:00
11 AJT ACTIVEJET TEAM POL 32:17:40 +25:31
official partners main partner official partners
7 Matopolsk
ermoT ESOEE  [ER1 Matopolska Pl Krakowska
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53. MAtOPOLSKI :
“ WYSCIG GORSKI 11-14.06.2015

EEEEEE
=7

1=

Sziakiem SreEDNtowieczNycn Miast Organization: MZKOL Sp. z 0. 0. 31-971 Krakéw, 0s. Zielone 25

Krakow - Alwemnia - Miechdéw - Niepotomice - Szczyrzyc - Nowy Targ - Stary Saz
JERSEY HOLDERS ON STAGE

Individual general classification - orange
jersey

MALOPOLSKA Krakow Region

KUMP Marko (51)
ADRIA MOBIL

Classification by points - magenta jersey

TAURON Polska Energia

HERKLOTZ Silvio (2)
TEAM STOLTING

Climbers’ classification - green jersey

o~ CCC Shoes & Bags

HERBEK GRON Martin (73)
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM

Riders U-23 classification - white jersey

e St S MOT Malopolska Organizacja Turystyczna

HERBEK GRON Martin (73)

i
l; -; RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
official partners main partner official partners

Matopolska -
KRAKOW Region Krakowska
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